JADROLINIJA
CJENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE

LINLJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE

435 ZADAR - BRSAN] (12)

01.01. - 28.05.2026. ISLAND PRICES
28.09. - 31.12.2026. 29.05.- 21.09.206. 01.01. - 31.12.2026.
'k 350 EUR 560 EUR 170 EUR
1,80 EUR 1,80 EUR /
2020 EUR | 2850 EUR 10,90 EUR
3990 FUR |  48.80 EUR 92,50 EUR
1230EUR | 18.40 EUR 770 EUR
3990 EUR | 5150 EUR 19.30 EUR
47.20 EUR 60.30 EUR 22,90 EUR
61,00EUR | 7690 EUR 29,80 EUR
6250 EUR |  75.30 EUR 4750 EUR
8880FUR | 10750 EUR 66,90 EUR
14720 EUR | 117,50 EUR 11110 EUR
17640 EUR | 22890EUR | 14560 EUR
25,70 EUR 33,00 EUR 14.90 EUR
41(3,001t-41) 3390 FUR | 4320 EUR 19.50 EUR
51(4,0011t-51 4200EUR | 5350 EUR 23,60 EUR
> 61 (5,001 t - 40 ) 880EUR | 1150 EUR 440 EUR
iy, 880EUR | 1150 EUR 4,40 EUR
m 6.90 EUR 10.20 EUR 410 EUR
ot “ & 980EUR | 1370 EUR 590 EUR

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS

for every 100 kilos 2,60 EUR
by volume for every m3 5,30 EUR
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece 4,40 EUR

*When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every
100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5.00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same

price as the price for trailers, caravans or campers to 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.
VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE

for every 10 kg >

0,50 EUR

Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
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